	Professional Standards and Practice

	Chair: John Heineman

	Last
	First
	Educational Status
	City
	State
	Email

	Askerooth
	Karen
	CRT
	Luverne
	ND
	karenaskerooth@yahoo.com

	Ebner
	Wilson
	STU
	Inver Grove Hts
	MN
	Wilson.ebner@smsu.edu

	Faulkner
	Gayle
	CRT
	Martinsville
	NJ
	gfaulkner@njea.org

	Fedderman
	James
	CRT
	Painter
	VA
	drjfedderman@gmail.com

	Gifford
	Rachel
	CRT
	Cullen
	LA
	Gifford@shreve.net

	Gundlach
	Kathi
	NCT
	Hypoluxo
	FL
	Kathi.gundlach@floridaea.org

	Hampton
	Bernadette
	PRES
	Columbia
	SC
	bhampton@thescea.org

	Heineman
	John
	CRT
	Omaha
	NE
	ringojohn@aol.com

	Hough
	Jolene
	CRT
	Brownsville
	PA
	jzhcats@yahoo.com

	Jeffries
	Robin
	CRT
	Blacklick
	OH
	Hedley1922@sbcglobal.net

	Lea
	Doug
	CRT
	Columbia
	MD
	nbct@live.com

	Mattern
	Cheryl
	NCT
	York
	PA
	csmattern@comcast.net

	McKim
	Brent
	NCUEA
	Louisville
	KY
	bmckim@usa.com 

	Merriweather
	Elaine
	CRT
	Richmond
	CA
	elainemerr@aol.com

	Schorno
	Laurie
	CRT
	Rockaway
	NJ
	lschorno@njea.org

	Sheehan
	Timothy
	CRT
	Amherst
	MA
	Tim2581@gmail.com

	Sheridan
	George
	CRT
	Garden Valley
	CA
	gsheridan@nea.org

	Smith
	Melinda
	ESP
	Belleville
	MI
	msmith@mea.org

	Wawro
	Tammy
	PRES
	Des Moines
	IA
	twawro@isea.org

	Winkler
	Stephanie
	PRES
	Frankfort
	KY
	stephanie.winkler@kea.org
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